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Contact	 	
 	  

Languages
Location
Born
Height
Haircolor
Eyecolor
Skills
	
Education

Katrin Wans
Talent Republic Agency GmbH & Co.KG
T +49 (0)30 314 96 96 0
Kantstraße. 31 • D - 10625 BERLIN
www.talentrepublicagency.de

German, French, English, Dutch/Flemish
Utrecht
1973
180 cm
brown
brown
Drivers Licence - car

Toneelacademie - Academy of the Performing Arts, Maastricht

2023

2021

2020

2017

AWARDS (Selection)

Critics’ Choice Super Award, nominated Best Actor Horror Movie, SPEAK NO EVIL

Bodil Awards, nominated Best Supporting Actor, SPEAK NO EVIL

Danish Film Awards Robert, nominated Best Supporting Actor, SPEAK NO EVIL

Nederlands Film Festival, Goldenes Kalb, Best Actor, DE VEROORDELING / THE JUDGEMENT

Seattle Film Festival, Best Actor Feature Film, DE VEROORDELING / THE JUDGEMENT

Maverick Movie Awards, Best Actor, J.KESSELS

FEDJA VAN HUÊT
ACTOR

Talent

Republic

https://www.talentrepublicagency.de
http://www.talentrepublicagency.de
https://www.talentrepublicagency.de/actors/fedja-van-huet
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2016

2015

2013

2011 &
2010
2007

2006

2002

2001

1997

2022

2021

2021-
2020

2019

2018

Milano International Film Festival, nominated Best Supporting Actor, LUCIA DE B. / ACCUSED

Rembrandt Awards, nominated Best Dutch Actor, PAK VAN MIJN HART

Mary Dresselhujs Prijs, Achievement Award for Outstanding Stage Acting 

Golden and Platin Film, LOFT 

Filmfestival Utrecht, Special Jury Prize, DE PRINS EN HET MEISJE

Filmfestival Utrecht, Goldenes Kalb, Best Supporting Actor, NACHTRITT 

Beeld en Geluid Awards nominated, Best Actor Fiction, DE PRINS EN HET MEISJE

Internationale Filmfestspiele Berlin, Dutch Shootingstar, THE CAVE

Filmfestival Utrecht, Goldenes Kalb, Best Actor, AMNESIA 

Filmfestival Genf, Press Award, Best Actor, CHARACTER

FILMOGRAPHY (Selection)

MAXTON HALL
Amazon
Production: UFA Fiction
Director: Martin Schreier, Tarek Roehlinger 

DE VEROORDELING / THE JUDGEMENT
Producer: Bind (Distributor: Picture Tree International) 
Director: Sander Burger
Nederlands Film Festival, Goldenes Kalb, Best Actor
Seattle Film Festival, Best Actor Feature Film

SPEAK NO EVIL
Production: Profile Pictures (Distributor: Shudder)
Director: Christian Tafdrup
Bodil Awards, nominated Best Supporting Actor (2023)
Danish Film Awards Robert, nominated Best Supporting Actor (2023)
Critics’ Choice Super Award, nominated Best Actor Horror Movie (2023)

GROETEN VAN GERRI - HERRIE IN HUIZE GERRI
Netflix
Production: Millstreet Films
Director: Frank Lammers

GRENSLANDERS 	
AvroTros, VRT
Production: Column Film
Director: Erik de Bruyn 

BAANTJER: HET BEGIN 	  
Production: Millstreet Films (Distributor: Paradiso Entertainment) 
Director: Arne Toonen 

DER AMSTERDAM KRIMI 	  
ARD/Degeto 
Production: Ziegler Film 
Director: Michael Kreindl 

https://www.talentrepublicagency.de
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2017

2016

2015

2015-
2014

2014

2013

2011

ALL YOU NEED IS LOVE 	 
Production: Endemaol (Distributor: Dutch Film Works)  
Director: Will Koopman 

DE HELD 	  
Production: Millstreet Films (Distributor: Dutch Film Works)  
Director: Menno Meyjes 

AS IF I’M CRAZY	 
Production: Jswaterfilms (Distributor: Waterfront Film Distribution)  
Director: Frank Lammers 

SOOF 2 	  
Production: KeyFilm (Distributor: Dutch Film Works)  
Director: Esmé Lammers 

THE LITTLE GANGSTER 	  
Production: Shooting Star Filmcompany BV (Distributor: Home Box Office) 
Director: Arne Toonen 

BLOED, ZWEET & TRANEN 	  
Production: Lemming Film (Distributor: A-Film Benelux)  
Director: Diederick Koopal 

J.KESSELS 	  
Production: CTM LEV Pictures (Distributor: September Film)  
Director: Erik de Bruyn
Maverick Movie Awards, Best Actor (2017)

DIVORCE 	  
RTL4
Production: Talpa Fictie  
Director: Pieter Schaeffer 
	
SOOF 	  
Production: Keyfilm (Distributor: Dutch Film Works)  
Director: Antoinette Beumer 

HELEN DORN - UNTER KONTROLLE 
ZDF
Production: Network Movie Film- und Fernsehproduktion  
Director: Matti Geschonneck 

LUCIA DE B. / ACCUSED
Produduction: Rinkel Film (Distributor: Independent Films)
Director: Paula van der Oest
Milano International Film Festival, nominated Best Supporting Actor (2016)

PAK VAN MIJN HART
Production: Eyeworks Film & TV Drama (Distributor: A-Film Benelux MSD)
Director: Kees van Nieuwkerk
Rembrandt Awards, nominated Best Dutch Actor (2015)
  
NONO, HET ZIG ZAG KID  
Production: Bos. Bros Film (Distributor: Menemsha Films)  
Director: Vincent Bal 

https://www.talentrepublicagency.de
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2010

2009

2005

2002

1997

1987

OVERSPEL  
Nederland 1
Production: Verenigde Arbeiders Radio Amateurs 
Director: Various 

LOFT  
Production: Millstreet Films (Distributor: Independent Films)  
Director: Bart De Pauw 
Golden and Platin Film, Netherlands (2010 & 2011) 

DIE BUDDENBROOKS - EIN GESCHÄFT VON EINIGER GRÖSSE 
Production: Bavaria Film, Colonia Media (Distributor: Warner Bros. Pictures) 
Director: Heinrich Breloer 

DIE FRAU VOM CHECKPOINT CHARLIE 
ARD/Degeto/MDR/RBB  
Production: UFA Fernsehproduktion 
Director: Miguel Alexandre 
 
WOLFSBERGEN  
Production: Circe Films (Distributor: A-Film Distributors)  
Director: Maouk Leopold 

THE KISS  
Production: (Distributor: Kinepolis Film Distributor)  
Director: Hilde van Mieghem 

NACHTRITT  
Production: The Film Kitchen (Distributor: A- Film Distributor)  
Director: Dana Nechushtan 
Filmfestival Utrecht, Goldenes Kalb Best Actor Supporting Role (2008) 

ROSENTRAßE  
Production: Studio Hamburg Letterbox (Distributor: Samuel Goldwyn Films)  
Director: Margarethe von Trotta 

BABY  
Production: Arte France (Distributor: Advanced)  
Director: Philipp Stölzl 

THE CAVE  
Production: Get Reel Production (Distributor: A-Film) 
Director: Martin Koohoven 
Internationale Filmfestspiele Berlin, Dutch Shootingstar (2002) 

AMNESIA  
Production: Motel Films (Distributor: A-Film)  
Director: Martin Koolhoven 
Filmfestival Utrecht, Goldenes Kalb Best Actor (2001) 

CHARACTER  
Production: First Floor Features (Distributor: Sony Pictures Classics)  
Director: Mike van Diem 
Filmfestival Genf, Press Award Best Actor (1997) 

TERRUG NAAR OEGSTGEEST 	  
Production: Movies Filmproduction (Distributor: Meteor Film Production)  
Director: Theo van Gogh 

https://www.talentrepublicagency.de
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2011

2011-
2009

2011-
2007

2011-
2006

2007-
2006

2006

2007-
2006

2008-
2005

2005

2004

2004-
2003

THEATRE (Selection)

THE RUSSIANS!  
Toneelgroep Amsterdam  
Director: Ivo van Hove 

GLENGARRY GLEN ROSS  
Toneelgroep Amsterdam  
Director: Eric de Vroedt 

ROMAN TRAGEDIES  
Toneelgroep Amsterdam  
Director: Ivo van Hove 

ANGELS IN AMERICA  
Toneelgroep Amsterdam 

OPENING NIGHT  
Toneelgroep Amsterdam  
Director: Ivo van Hove 

WINGS OF DESIRE  
Tourneelhuis Amsterdam  
Director: Ola Mafaalani 

TRAGEDIE  
Tourneelhuis Amsterdam  
Director: Geradjan Rijnders 

HEMEL BOVEN BERLIJN  
Tourneelhuis Amsterdam  
Director: Ola Mafaalani 

PERFECT WEDDING  
Tourneelhuis Amsterdam  
Director: Gerardjan Rijnders 

FORT EUROPA ZT  
Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons 
Co-Production with Wiener Festwochen 

DON CARLOS  
Tourneelhuis Amsterdam  
Director: Theu Boermans 

SOLARIS ZT  
Hollandia
Director: Martin Wuttke 

GILGAMESH  
Schloß Neuhardenberg  
Director: Theu Boermans 

SENTIMENTI ZT 
Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons & Paul Koek 

https://www.talentrepublicagency.de
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VRIJDAG ZT  
Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons 
Co-Production with RuhrTriennale 

RICHARD III. ZT  
Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons 

DIE BAKCHEN ZT  
Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons 

LEENANE TRILOGY ZT  
Hollandia, Het Toneel Huis 
Director: Johan Simons 

HANIBAL 
Staatsschauspiel Stuttgart 
Director: Johan Simons 

WOYZECK ZT 
Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons & Paul Koek 

QUICKLIME ZT 
Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons & Paul Koek 
Monologue 

DER FALL DER GÖTTER ZT Hollandia
Director: Johan Simons & Paul Koek

2002

2001

1999
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